
PDA-F-PROC/PQ-01 Rev. No. 0 September 1, 2015 

 
Republic of thePhilippines 

PARTIDO DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION 
Created Under R.A. 7820 
Tigaon, Camarines Sur 

____________ , 20 _____ 
 

PRICE QUOTATION 
 
______________________ 

______________________ 
  
 

Sir/Madam: 
 
Please quote your prices of the following articles which this office desire to purchase for use in repair 
and maintenance of PWSS distribution network. 
 

  
ITEM 

# 

 
ITEM DESCRIPTION 

 
QTY. 

 
UNIT 

 
UNIT 

COST 

 
TOTAL 

COST 

 
1 
2 

3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 

12 
13 

14 
15 
16 

17 
18 
19 

20 
21 
22 

23 
24 
25 

26 
27 
28 

29 
30 
31 

32 
33 

34 
35 
36 

37 
38 
39 

40 

 
400mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings 
355mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings 

315mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings 
250mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings 
200mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings 

160mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings 
110mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings 
90mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings 

75mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings 
63mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings 
50mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings 

400mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm 
400mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm 

355mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm 
355mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm 
315mm CI Saddle Clamps x 50mm 

315mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm 
315mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm 
250mm CI Saddle Clamps x 50mm 

250mm CI Saddle Clamps x 63mm 
250mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm 
250mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm 

200mm CI Saddle Clamps x 63mm 
200mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm 
200mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm 

160mm CI Saddle Clamps x 63mm 
160mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm 
160mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm 

110mm CI Saddle Clamps x 63mm 
110mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm 
110mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm 

90mm CI Saddle Clamps x 63mm 
90mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm 

90mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm 
75mm CI Saddle Clamps x 63mm 
75mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm 

75mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm 
63mm CI Saddle Clamps x 50mm 
63mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm 

63mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm 

 
3 
3 

15 
14 
20 

50 
64 
80 

80 
80 
90 

1 
3 

1 
3 
4 

4 
9 
3 

1 
3 
13 

1 
3 
13 

1 
3 
10 

1 
3 
24 

2 
5 

45 
2 
5 

50 
2 
5 

50 

 
Pcs 
Pcs 

Pcs 
Pcs 
Pcs 

Pcs 
Pcs 
Pcs 

Pcs 
Pcs 
Pcs 

Pc 
Pcs 

Pc 
Pcs 
Pcs 

Pcs 
Pcs 
Pcs 

Pc 
Pcs 
Pcs 

Pc 
Pcs 
Pcs 

Pc 
Pcs 
Pcs 

Pc 
Pcs 
Pcs 

Pcs 
Pcs 

Pcs 
Pcs 
Pcs 

Pcs 
Pcs 
Pcs 

Pcs 

  



PDA-F-PROC/PQ-01 Rev. No. 0 September 1, 2015 

41 
42 

 

50mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm 
50mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm 

 
 
Note: 

 Materials shall be cast iron (CI) or ductile iron 
(DI) 

 

 Saddle clamps and sleeve type couplings 

must fit with our pipe’s outside diameter 
(O.D.) specially with our imported/special 
sized pvc pipes in 50mm (1 ½”), 75mm (2 

½”), 200mm (8”) and 250mm (10”) 
 

 Delivery is within one hundred twenty 
(120) calendar days after receipt of Notice 

to Proceed 
 

 Kindly submit your sealed best and final offer 

on or before June 20, 2019 at Partido 
Development Administration, Caraycayon, 

Tigaon, Camarines Sur. Attached herewith is 
the Checklist of First and Second Envelope to 
be submitted. Deadline of opening of Bid 

Envelopes and presentation of proposal is on 
June 21, 2019 at 2:00 P.M.  

 

 
 

5 
50 

Pcs 
pcs 

 
Dealer:  ______________________________________ 

TIN: VAT#: ______________________________________ NON-VAT#:_____________________ 
Address: ______________________________________ 
Telephone No.: ______________________________________ 

Contact Person: ______________________________________ 
Canvasser: ______________________________________ 
 

Sir/Madam: 
 

I have the honor to offer my prices for each of the above articles as indicated after each item hereon. 
 
 

 
            Very truly yours 

        ______________________ 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 


