

Republic of the Philippines PARTIDO DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION

Created Under R.A. 7820 Tigaon, Camarines Sur

. 20
. 70

PRICE QUOTATION

Sir/Madam:

Please quote your prices of the following articles which this office desire to purchase for use in <u>repair</u> <u>and maintenance of PWSS distribution network.</u>

ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT	TOTAL
#				COST	COST
	400 man CI Clares Terra Casarlin an		D		
1	400mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings	3	Pcs		
2	355mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings	3	Pcs		
3	315mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings	15	Pcs		
4	250mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings	14	Pcs		
5	200mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings	20	Pcs		
6 7	160mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings	50	Pcs		
8	110mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings	64 80	Pcs		
9	90mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings	80	Pcs		
	75mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings	80	Pcs		
10	63mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings	90	Pcs		
11	50mm CI Sleeve Type Couplings		Pcs		
12 13	400mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm	1	Pc		
14	400mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm	3 1	Pcs Pc		
15	355mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm	3	Pcs		
16	355mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm 315mm CI Saddle Clamps x 50mm	4	Pcs		
17	315mm CI Saddle Clamps x 30mm	4	Pcs		
18	315mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm	9	Pcs		
19	250mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm	3	Pcs		
20	250mm CI Saddle Clamps x 50mm	1	Pc		
21	250mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm	3	Pcs		
22	250mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm	13	Pcs		
23	200mm CI Saddle Clamps x 63mm	1	Pc		
24	200mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm	3	Pcs		
25	200mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm	13	Pcs		
26	160mm CI Saddle Clamps x 63mm	1	Pc		
27	160mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm	3	Pcs		
28	160mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm	10	Pcs		
29	110mm CI Saddle Clamps x 63mm	1	Pc		
30	110mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm	3	Pcs		
31	110mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm	24	Pcs		
32	90mm CI Saddle Clamps x 63mm	2	Pcs		
33	90mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm	5	Pcs		
34	90mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm	45	Pcs		
35	75mm CI Saddle Clamps x 63mm	2	Pcs		
36	75mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm	5	Pcs		
37	75mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm	50	Pcs		
38	63mm CI Saddle Clamps x 50mm	2	Pcs		
39	63mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm	5	Pcs		
40	63mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm	50	Pcs		

41 42	50mm CI Saddle Clamps x 32mm 50mm CI Saddle Clamps x 25mm		5 50	Pcs pcs		
	Note:	Materials shall be cast iron (CI) or ductile iron (DI)				
	•	Saddle clamps and sleeve type couplings must fit with our pipe's outside diameter (O.D.) specially with our imported/special sized pvc pipes in 50mm (1 $\frac{1}{2}$ "), 75mm (2 $\frac{1}{2}$ "), 200mm (8") and 250mm (10")				
	•	Delivery is within one hundred twenty (120) calendar days after receipt of Notice to Proceed				
	•	Kindly submit your sealed best and final offer on or before June 20, 2019 at Partido Development Administration, Caraycayon, Tigaon, Camarines Sur. Attached herewith is the Checklist of First and Second Envelope to be submitted. Deadline of opening of Bid Envelopes and presentation of proposal is on June 21, 2019 at 2:00 P.M.				
Address:		NC	DN-VAT#			
Sir/Mada	am:					
I have the honor to offer my prices for each of the above articles as indicated after each item hereon.						
				,	Very truly	yours